
Rank Team Name 
(Select rows 2 through 31 and sort by Race#1 time) Division Race #1

1 Tarlton Corporation - Paddle Like You Stole It                                              Construction 01:28.394
2 Signature Medical Group - No Wake @ All                                                    Healthcare 01:29.959
3 IMEG Corporation                                                                                          Construction 01:34.511
4 The Bank of Missouri - Bankers Aweigh                                                        Financial Services 01:34.653
5 VSM Abrasives                                                                                             General Business 01:37.725
6 St. Louis Chinese Language School - STLCLS Dragon Boat Team             Non-Profit 01:37.749
7 ApexNetwork Physical Therapy - Apex Predators                                        Healthcare 01:38.724
8 Icon Mechanical                                                                                             Construction 01:40.082
9 Boeing - If it Ain't Boeing, We Ain't Going                                                     Technology 01:41.193
10 Kirin - Kirin/Ichiban                                                       General Business 01:42.025
11 Bunge - Bunge Crushers Team 1                                                                  Technology 01:42.412
12 Bunzl International Services - Oar We There Yet?                                        General Business 01:43.249
13 Bunge - Bunge Crushers Team 2                                                                  Technology 01:43.657
14 Safety National - Paddle to Safety                                                                 General Business 01:43.690
15 Reinsurance Group of America (RGA) - RGA Mushu Dragons 1                 Healthcare 01:43.762
16 Charles Schwab - Schwabbies                                                                    Financial Services 01:44.209
17 Visionary Wealth Advisors - Unsinkable                                                         Financial Services 01:44.783
18 Express Scripts by Evernorth - Express Scripts/Evernorth Team 1            Healthcare 01:45.674
19 Express Scripts by Evernorth - Express Scripts/Evernorth Team 2            Healthcare 01:45.682
20 Pfizer - Team Pfizer                                                                                     Healthcare 01:45.844
21 Reinsurance Group of America (RGA) - RGA Mushu Dragons 2                 Healthcare 01:49.838
22 Boeing  - Boeing Paddlehawks                                                                      Technology 01:51.428
23 AT&T/Inspire ASIAN - Blue Dragons                                                            Technology 01:54.093
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Rank Team Name Division Race #2 Race 1 Average

1 Tarlton Corporation - Paddle Like You Stole It                                              Construction 01:29.290 01:28.394 01:28.842
2 Signature Medical Group - No Wake @ All                                                    Healthcare 01:32.213 01:29.959 01:31.086
3 IMEG Corporation                                                                                          Construction 01:36.933 01:34.511 01:35.722
4 The Bank of Missouri - Bankers Aweigh                                                        Financial Services 01:41.730 01:34.653 01:38.192
5 VSM Abrasives                                                                                             General Business 01:39.918 01:37.725 01:38.822
6 St. Louis Chinese Language School - STLCLS Dragon Boat Team             Non-Profit 01:41.134 01:37.749 01:39.441
7 ApexNetwork Physical Therapy - Apex Predators                                        Healthcare 01:43.170 01:38.724 01:40.947
8 Kirin - Kirin/Ichiban                                                       General Business 01:41.459 01:42.025 01:41.742
9 Safety National - Paddle to Safety                                                                 General Business 01:42.137 01:43.690 01:42.913
10 Bunge - Bunge Crushers Team 2                                                                  Technology 01:42.330 01:43.657 01:42.993
11 Icon Mechanical                                                                                             Construction 01:47.873 01:40.082 01:43.978
12 Express Scripts by Evernorth - Express Scripts/Evernorth Team 1            Healthcare 01:42.333 01:45.674 01:44.004
13 Pfizer - Team Pfizer                                                                                     Healthcare 01:42.865 01:45.844 01:44.355
14 Bunge - Bunge Crushers Team 1                                                                  Technology 01:46.315 01:42.412 01:44.364
15 Boeing - If it Ain't Boeing, We Ain't Going                                                     Technology 01:47.632 01:41.193 01:44.413
16 Visionary Wealth Advisors - Unsinkable                                                         Financial Services 01:44.878 01:44.783 01:44.831
17 Charles Schwab - Schwabbies                                                                    Financial Services 01:50.419 01:44.209 01:47.314
18 Bunzl International Services - Oar We There Yet?                                        General Business 01:51.856 01:43.249 01:47.552
19 Express Scripts by Evernorth - Express Scripts/Evernorth Team 2            Healthcare 01:49.630 01:45.682 01:47.656
20 Reinsurance Group of America (RGA) - RGA Mushu Dragons 1                 Healthcare 01:51.994 01:43.762 01:47.878
21 Reinsurance Group of America (RGA) - RGA Mushu Dragons 2                 Healthcare 01:45.965 01:49.838 01:47.901
22 Boeing  - Boeing Paddlehawks                                                                      Technology 01:45.024 01:51.428 01:48.226
23 AT&T/Inspire ASIAN - Blue Dragons                                                            Technology 01:53.923 01:54.093 01:54.008
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Heat Rank Team Name Division Final Race 
Time

24

1 IMEG Corporation                                                                                          Construction 01:34.241
2 Tarlton Corporation - Paddle Like You Stole It                                              Construction 01:34.346
3 Signature Medical Group - No Wake @ All                                                    Healthcare 01:35.305
4 The Bank of Missouri - Bankers Aweigh                                                        Financial Services 01:42.158
5 VSM Abrasives                                                                                             General Business 01:42.601

23
1 ApexNetwork Physical Therapy - Apex Predators                                        Healthcare 01:40.184
2 St. Louis Chinese Language School - STLCLS Dragon Boat Team             Non-Profit 01:41.360
3 Kirin - Kirin/Ichiban                                                       General Business 01:42.165

22
1 Safety National - Paddle to Safety                                                                 General Business 01:46.256
2 Bunge - Bunge Crushers Team 2                                                                  Technology 01:48.270
3 Icon Mechanical                                                                                             Construction 01:48.608

21
1 Pfizer - Team Pfizer                                                                                     Healthcare 01:46.131
2 Express Scripts by Evernorth - Express Scripts/Evernorth Team 1            Healthcare 01:47.274
3 Bunge - Bunge Crushers Team 1                                                                  Technology 01:53.476

20
1 Visionary Wealth Advisors - Unsinkable                                                         Financial Services 01:48.636
2 Boeing - If it Ain't Boeing, We Ain't Going                                                     Technology 01:51.077
3 Charles Schwab - Schwabbies                                                                    Financial Services 01:51.141

19
1 Express Scripts by Evernorth - Express Scripts/Evernorth Team 2            Healthcare 01:48.153
2 Bunzl International Services - Oar We There Yet?                                        General Business 01:49.062
3 Reinsurance Group of America (RGA) - RGA Mushu Dragons 1                 Healthcare 01:54.184

18
1 Boeing  - Boeing Paddlehawks                                                                      Technology 01:48.832
2 Reinsurance Group of America (RGA) - RGA Mushu Dragons 2                 Healthcare 01:54.921
3 AT&T/Inspire ASIAN - Blue Dragons                                                            Technology 02:15.522
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CONSTRUCTION
Rank Team Name Race #3

1 IMEG Corporation                                                                                          01:34.241
2 Tarlton Corporation - Paddle Like You Stole It                                              01:34.346
3 Icon Mechanical                                                                                             01:48.608

FINANCIAL SERVICES
Rank Team Name Race #3

1 The Bank of Missouri - Bankers Aweigh                                                        01:42.158
2 Visionary Wealth Advisors - Unsinkable                                                         01:48.636
3 Charles Schwab - Schwabbies                                                                    01:51.141

GENERAL BUSINESS
Rank Team Name Race #3

1 Kirin - Kirin/Ichiban                                                       01:42.165
2 VSM Abrasives                                                                                             01:42.601
3 Safety National - Paddle to Safety                                                                 01:46.256
4 Bunzl International Services - Oar We There Yet?                                        01:49.062

HEALTHCARE
Rank Team Name Race #3

1 Signature Medical Group - No Wake @ All                                                    01:35.305
2 ApexNetwork Physical Therapy - Apex Predators                                        01:40.184
3 Pfizer - Team Pfizer                                                                                     01:46.131
4 Express Scripts by Evernorth - Express Scripts/Evernorth Team 1            01:47.274
5 Express Scripts by Evernorth - Express Scripts/Evernorth Team 2            01:48.153
6 Reinsurance Group of America (RGA) - RGA Mushu Dragons 1                 01:54.184
7 Reinsurance Group of America (RGA) - RGA Mushu Dragons 2                 01:54.921

NON-PROFIT
Rank Team Name Race #3

1 St. Louis Chinese Language School - STLCLS Dragon Boat Team             01:41.360
TECHNOLOGY

Rank Team Name Race #3
1 Bunge - Bunge Crushers Team 2                                                                  01:48.270
2 Boeing  - Boeing Paddlehawks                                                                      01:48.832
3 Boeing - If it Ain't Boeing, We Ain't Going                                                     01:51.077
4 Bunge - Bunge Crushers Team 1                                                                  01:53.476
5 AT&T/Inspire ASIAN - Blue Dragons                                                            02:15.522
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Team Name Division Race #1 Race 3
Most 

Improvement 
(highest positive 

#)

Boeing  - Boeing Paddlehawks                                                                      Technology 01:51.428 01:48.832 00:02.596
IMEG Corporation                                                                                          Construction 01:34.511 01:34.241 00:00.270
Kirin - Kirin/Ichiban                                                       General Business 01:42.025 01:42.165 -00:00.140
Pfizer - Team Pfizer                                                                                     Healthcare 01:45.844 01:46.131 -00:00.287
ApexNetwork Physical Therapy - Apex Predators                                        Healthcare 01:38.724 01:40.184 -00:01.460
Express Scripts by Evernorth - Express Scripts/Evernorth Team 1            Healthcare 01:45.674 01:47.274 -00:01.600
Express Scripts by Evernorth - Express Scripts/Evernorth Team 2            Healthcare 01:45.682 01:48.153 -00:02.471
Safety National - Paddle to Safety                                                                 General Business 01:43.690 01:46.256 -00:02.566
St. Louis Chinese Language School - STLCLS Dragon Boat Team             Non-Profit 01:37.749 01:41.360 -00:03.611
Visionary Wealth Advisors - Unsinkable                                                         Financial Services 01:44.783 01:48.636 -00:03.853
Bunge - Bunge Crushers Team 2                                                                  Technology 01:43.657 01:48.270 -00:04.613
VSM Abrasives                                                                                             General Business 01:37.725 01:42.601 -00:04.876
Reinsurance Group of America (RGA) - RGA Mushu Dragons 2                 Healthcare 01:49.838 01:54.921 -00:05.083
Signature Medical Group - No Wake @ All                                                    Healthcare 01:29.959 01:35.305 -00:05.346
Bunzl International Services - Oar We There Yet?                                        General Business 01:43.249 01:49.062 -00:05.813
Tarlton Corporation - Paddle Like You Stole It                                              Construction 01:28.394 01:34.346 -00:05.952
Charles Schwab - Schwabbies                                                                    Financial Services 01:44.209 01:51.141 -00:06.932
The Bank of Missouri - Bankers Aweigh                                                        Financial Services 01:34.653 01:42.158 -00:07.505
Icon Mechanical                                                                                             Construction 01:40.082 01:48.608 -00:08.526
Boeing - If it Ain't Boeing, We Ain't Going                                                     Technology 01:41.193 01:51.077 -00:09.884
Reinsurance Group of America (RGA) - RGA Mushu Dragons 1                 Healthcare 01:43.762 01:54.184 -00:10.422
Bunge - Bunge Crushers Team 1                                                                  Technology 01:42.412 01:53.476 -00:11.064
AT&T/Inspire ASIAN - Blue Dragons                                                            Technology 01:54.093 02:15.522 -00:21.429
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